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 Dusch- und Wannen-Bereich 

82 8438  

fsb.de/828438

Ø 25
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R 55

L1

L1

L2

8200
magicwhite

9000
weiß

8800
manhattan

82 8438 01010 (L = 1000/1000 mm)
82 8438 01212 (L = 1200/1200 mm) 

Duschvorhangstange 

 Die Vorhanghaken bleiben auch bei 
Einhandbedienung nicht an der Decken-
abhängung hängen.

Vorhang
von innen
gezogen

Vorhang
hängt 
senkrecht




